
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 STC MILLAU 19.12.057 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1453

2 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 POITOU CHARENTES 1444

3 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 ALSACE 1444

4 T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 AUVERGNE 1448

5 A.T. SAINTE-SAVINE 8.10.028 CHAMPAGNE 1438

6 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1438

7 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 1437

8 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1430

9 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1428

10 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1427

11 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 ALSACE 1427

12 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 ILE DE France 1423

13 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1419

14 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 14.61.014 NORMANDIE 1418

15 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 LORRAINE 1414

16 C.O. TRITHOISE 15.59.236 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1402

17 SMOC TIR 7.45.274 CENTRE 1393

18 T.O. SAVOISIEN 20.73.190 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1368

19 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 ILE DE France 1339

20 SOURIRE CLICHY 10.92.252 ILE DE France 0
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WOLFF Nadine MICHE Julien LEGRAND Pierre GERMOND Philippe
MUGLER Marine BRIZE Laurence GOMEZ Judith GERMOND Etienne

GAERTNER Benjamin FAYOLLE Marie SAUVEPLANE Valérian ROBERT Sarah

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE POSTE T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ STC MILLAU POSTE

LEGRAND Pierre WOLFF Nadine GERMOND Philippe MICHE Julien

FERRIOL FlorenceBERGERET Fabrice
BLASZCZYK Alain

POINT Wilfried
LARRIEU Brice

RAMA Mickaël
MERANDON Paul

S.T. PONTARLIER

GAERTNER Benjamin ROBERT Sarah FAYOLLE Marie

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ

BAUDOIN Romain
JEANNOT Marine

MILLIERE Julie

A.T. SAINTE-SAVINE

CARABINE -  DIVISION 1

BERGERET Fabrice
BLASZCZYK Alain

BOULOT Eric
VOUILLOT Alicia

MAURIQUOT Paul WOLFF Nadine
BAUDOUIN Brian MUGLER Marine

GERMOND Etienne

4 2
GOMEZ Judith

TOUSCH Nicolas

WEY Amélie

3 14

4

POSTEPOSTE

T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ

4

DEMI-FINALES

OLRY Jennifer GAERTNER Benjamin

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE LES MOUETTES ROYAN

CHASSAT Emilien

STC MILLAU
SAUVEPLANE Valérian

COLLOT Guillaume

NAAS Raphaël
GRAFF Cyril

NEUFELD Fanny
FERRIOL Florence

CHARMES Sébastien

LEGRAND Pierre GERMOND Philippe

FAYOLLE Marie

FINALE

4 1 1

CHARMES Sébastien

GOMEZ Judith MUGLER Marine GERMOND Etienne BRIZE Laurence

SAUVEPLANE Valérian BESSOT Pierre ROBERT Sarah

CHARMES Sébastien
FERRIOL Florence

POINT Wilfried
LARRIEU Brice

PETITE FINALE

S.E.T. BITCHE

1/4 FINALES
POSTE CIBLE DU SALEVESTC MILLAU POSTE LES MOUETTES ROYAN

MICHE Julien
BRIZE Laurence

BAUGNIES William
BORDET JadeMONNIER Jérémy

GALVEZ Marie

1

MILLIERE Julie

POSTE POSTE

4

NAAS Raphaël

3 1
MILLIERE Julie
NAAS Raphaël

2
BERGERET Fabrice
BLASZCZYK Alain LARRIEU Brice

POINT Wilfried

LES MOUETTES ROYAN



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur GENOU 1 2 3 2e Tireur 1 2 3 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur DEBOUT

1 STC MILLAU 19.12.057 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 97 97 99 16 293 LEGRAND Pierre 97 98 95 11 290 BERGERET Fabrice 295 BLASZCZYK Alain 291 GOMEZ Judith 284 1453 64 1

9 T.S. BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 FAYOLLE Marie 94 98 96 14 288 MICHE Julien 92 95 99 13 286 FERRIOL Florence 291 CHARMES Sébastien 287 BRIZE Laurence 296 1448 65 2

5 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 ROBERT Sarah 97 98 99 14 294 GERMOND Philippe 94 91 99 8 284 LARRIEU Brice 291 POINT Wilfried 293 GERMOND Etienne 282 1444 58 3

3 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 GAERTNER Benjamin 95 96 92 5 283 MILLIERE Julie 95 99 98 13 292 WOLFF Nadine 290 NAAS Raphaël 291 MUGLER Marine 288 1444 50 4

16 A.T. SAINTE-SAVINE 8.10.028 OLRY Jennifer 91 94 93 4 278 MAURIQUOT Paul 96 98 95 12 289 BAUDOUIN Romain 292 JEANNOT Marine 292 BAUDOUIN Brian 287 1438 52 5

7 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 MERANDON Paul 95 93 93 5 281 BAUGNIES William 96 95 93 7 284 COLLOT Guillaume 291 RAMA Mickaël 294 BORDET Jade 288 1438 49 6

8 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 WEY Amélie 92 93 90 4 275 GRAFF Cyril 99 100 99 20 298 NEUFELD Fanny 292 TOUSCH Nicolas 292 CHASSAT Emilien 280 1437 61 7

10 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 BESSOT Pierre 96 97 98 13 291 BOULOT Eric 93 97 97 6 287 GALVEZ Marie 283 VOUILLOT Alicia 285 MONNIER Jérémy 284 1430 46 8

18 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 BOUSQUET Cyril 94 91 92 6 277 MULTNER Caroline 96 95 97 11 288 NEBOUT Stéphane 290 MULTNER Franck 290 GIBERT Gauthier 283 1428 53 9

4 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 RENAUD Joël 93 89 93 4 275 PONSARDIN Gaël 97 99 99 17 295 GOBERVILLE Marion 295 GOBERVILLE Olivia 294 BINET Mickaël 268 1427 60 10

2 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 UNGERER Maxime 88 90 96 4 274 ROECKEL Régis 97 99 96 14 292 BROUSSIER Jérôme 289 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 294 WELSCH Alexandre 278 1427 55 11

19 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 PINARD Christophe 87 93 90 4 270 PELLEGRINI Florian 94 99 99 13 292 JARDE Carol 290 PREHU Claude 295 ROY Marie 276 1423 53 12

14 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 JENICOT Jean-Luc 92 90 92 7 274 LEDOUX Grégory 96 97 99 13 292 DAYEZ Dominique 288 JENICOT Nathalie 287 JENICOT Guillaume 278 1419 50 13

13 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 14.61.014 PROT Hugo 94 89 94 7 277 FOUCHER Jean-Yves 94 96 98 12 288 PROT Richard 294 PROT Céline 278 HUARD Samira 281 1418 55 14

11 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 NICOLAS Fabrice 90 93 88 3 271 MATHIEU Christophe 97 98 99 16 294 MOUGEL Philibert 287 LEGER Christian 290 GRANDEMANGE Maryine 272 1414 44 15

6 C.O. TRITHOISE 15.59.236 CACHEUX Théo 86 94 95 6 275 BLARY Kiméa 96 95 91 9 282 FIEVET Margaux 290 BAYARD Marie-Amélie 287 MANATA Cassandra 268 1402 43 16

17 SMOC TIR 7.45.274 DEBARD Laurent 88 89 89 4 266 OUVRAT Sébastien 94 93 96 8 283 AUGER Véronique 288 BOUQUET Stéphane 288 LE GOUEFF Philippe 268 1393 35 17

12 T.O. SAVOISIEN 20.73.190 DECHENAUX Rémi 87 83 79 1 249 DUROT Christian 80 89 90 3 259 BERTHILIER Eric 295 HATTON Grégory 296 DETROYAT Béatrice 269 1368 42 18

15 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 JAUNEAU Eric 88 85 83 0 256 JOUALIN Philippe 97 96 95 14 288 OLRY Thomas 271 VALOIS Guillaume 267 RIBEYROL Anna 257 1339 28 19

20 SOURIRE CLICHY 10.92.252 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 0 CHUARD Christine 0 COGNE Bruno 0 VERDIER Charlotte 0 LEGOAS Yann 0 0 0 #N/A

POSTE TotalN° club M M

CARABINE -  DIVISION 1
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

Séries Séries Total Classement
provisoireMTOTALCLUB Total Total Total



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 1559128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1442

2 S.T. TOULON 983164 CÔTE D'AZUR 1425

3 T.S. ANTIBES 906107 CÔTE D'AZUR 1422

4 S.T. AUDINCOURT 2325222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1442

5 U.S. ISSOIRE 363138 AUVERGNE 1422

6 SGT NIEDERBRONN 167393 ALSACE 1420

7 A.L. ARQUES 1562021 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1419

8 U.S. BRION 736309 CENTRE 1418

9 FECAMPOISE TIR 1476113 NORMANDIE 1413

10 S.M.T. VENDÔME 741150 CENTRE 1411

11 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 1562111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1409

12 GEMENOS T.S. 1813311 PROVENCE 1406

13 A.S. ELECTRICITE STRASBOURG 167015 ALSACE 1406

14 R.C. STRASBOURG 167246 ALSACE 1397

15 E.T. SAINT-LAURENT 549016 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1397

16 T.S. HAUT-JURA 2339278 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1396

17 C.T.S. CRETEIL 1094450 ILE DE France 1396

18 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 1095630 ILE DE France 1396

19 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 1.67.035 ALSACE 1382

20 STEP CHALON SUR SAONE 471126 BOURGOGNE 0
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VINCART Aurélien

NIEWADA Inès MOULET Christian
REY Pascal

S.T. TOULON3 1
LOVERGNE Damien

BELLOC Michaël

POSTE

4

BELLOC Michaël
LOVERGNE Damien

POSTE

KNORR Alain
KRUMM ClémentineBOURGUIGNON Chloé

BOURGUIGNON Daphnée

1

BAGNARD Frédéric
MILLET Maxime

1/4 FINALES
POSTE SGT NIDERBRONNLA MADELEINOISE TIR POSTE S.T. TOULON

FOURNIER Marie ARDELET Céline BERTOLOTTO Yoann

BOILLON Chrystelle
DUVAL Aurélie

REY Pascal
MOULET Christian

PETITE FINALE

A.L. ARQUES

FINALE

4 2 2

BOILLON Chrystelle

FUND Maximilien RAYNAUD Alexis LATIL Marine MILLET Maxime

FOURNIER Marie

STAUT Joël

ROUSSEAUX Louis
BLONDEAU Daniel
DUQUENNE Florian

DUVAL Aurélie
BOILLON Chrystelle

COLIN David CAFFARATTI Marine

SUIF Régine

S.T. AUDINCOURT

4

DEMI-FINALES

ZAWADKA Florian RODDE Jérôme

T.S. ANTIBES S.T. TOULON

BILLAUD Cédric

LA MADELEINOISE TIR

4 23

4

POSTEPOSTE

BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona ALBOURIE Lauriane
RAYNAUD Alexis BASTIN Florian

LATIL Marine

4 2
FUND Maximilien

LEROY Pierre

BLONDEAU Nicolas
LOVERGNE Damien

BELLOC Michaël
CHARBONNIER Marc

T.S. ANTIBES

CARABINE -  DIVISION 2

VINCART Aurélien
NIEWADA Inès

GUIGNARD Nicolas
GUIGNARD Clément

REY Pascal
MOULET Christian

LEONHARD Maximilien
KRUMM Freddy

U.S. BRION

ZAWADKA Florian BERTOLOTTO Yoann SUIF Régine

U.S. ISSOIRE S.T. AUDINCOURT

COLIN David BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona CAFFARATTI Marine BAGNARD Frédéric

DUVAL AurélieVINCART Aurélien
NIEWADA Inès

ZAWADKA Florian SUIF Régine FOURNIER Marie BERTOLOTTO Yoann

T.S. ANTIBES POSTE S.T. AUDINCOURT LA MADELEINOISE TIR POSTE

BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona BAGNARD Frédéric COLIN David CAFFARATTI Marine
RAYNAUD Alexis MILLET Maxime FUND Maximilien LATIL Marine

4 1 4 0



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur GENOU 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur DEBOUT

1 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 1559128 FOURNIER Marie 284 NIEWADA Ines 295 VINCART Aurélien 296 COLIN David 291 FUND Maximilien 276 1442 61 1

2 S.T. AUDINCOURT 2325222 SUIF Régine 283 BOILLON Chrystelle 294 BAGNARD Frédéric 289 DUVAL Aurélie 294 MILLET Maxime 282 1442 57 2

3 S.T. TOULON 983164 BERTOLOTTO Yoann 285 MOULET Christian 288 REY Pascal 290 CAFFARATTI Marine 287 LATIL Marine 275 1425 39 3

4 U.S. ISSOIRE 363138 RODDE Jérôme 282 CHARBONNIER Marc 291 ROUSSEAUX Louis 286 ALBOURIE Lauriane 284 BASTIN Florian 279 1422 51 4

5 T.S. ANTIBES 906107 ZAWADKA Florian 280 BELLOC Michaël 289 LOVERGNE Damien 289 BEAUBOUCHEZ Fiona 276 RAYNAUD Alexis 288 1422 49 5

6 SGT NIEDERBRONN 167393 KRUMM Freddy 279 KNORR Alain 284 LEONHARD Maximilien 290 STAUT Joël 289 KRUMM Clémentine 278 1420 46 6

7 A.L. ARQUES 1562021 BLONDEAU Nicolas 275 DUQUENNE Florian 287 LEROY Pierre 286 BLONDEAU Daniel 288 BILLAUD Cédric 283 1419 44 7

8 U.S. BRION 736309 ARDELET Céline 276 GUIGNARD Nicolas 289 BOURGUIGNON Daphnée 285 GUIGNARD Clément 289 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 279 1418 43 8

9 FECAMPOISE TIR 1476113 EXCOFFIER Philippe 273 CASTERMANT Roland 291 GROULEZ Stéphane 286 BOULAIS Stéphane 292 LEMESLE Marine 271 1413 47 9

10 S.M.T. VENDÔME 741150 NOURISSEAU Romain 284 MESNIL Amaury 287 MALVOISIN Maxime 284 GAGNADOUX Matthis 280 DEBENNE Thomas 276 1411 38 10

11 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 1562111 DIDIER Gaëlle 280 DEPRET Marie-Thérèse 290 CARRE Christophe 280 DUQUESNE Olivier 291 BOULMIER Thomas 268 1409 46 11

12 GEMENOS T.S. 1813311 CARRIQUE Sébastien 265 MALANDRIN Christophe 290 VACHIER Anthony 292 PAUC Mélanie 281 DESTEFANIS Bastien 278 1406 36 12

13 A.S. ELECTRICITE STRASBOURG 167015 JAEGER Marc 280 RUHL Carole 288 MUNSCH Jean-Marc 287 RUHL Jean-Michel 283 HAAS Anthony 268 1406 34 13

14 R.C. STRASBOURG 167246 ERDMANN Emmanuelle 277 VAPAILLE Edouard 283 CHATELET Thibaud 279 LUTZ Jospeh 285 PICARD Justine 273 1397 43 14

15 E.T. SAINT-LAURENT 549016 TROTTIER Eline 260 GOURDON Charly 282 BOURIGAULT Pascal 288 BEAUVIER Pierre-Hugues 296 TROTTIER Marie 271 1397 41 15

16 T.S. HAUT-JURA 2339278 BAILLY-SALINS Mélody 277 PERRIN Victor 280 DAUGAN Pascal 289 OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Stéphane 294 PROST-ROMAND Manon 256 1396 42 16

17 C.T.S. CRETEIL 1094450 DAMBRIN Julie 285 PEYROT Laura 278 JOSSE Cédric 273 DENJEAN Hugo 290 RICHARD Quentin 270 1396 38 17

18 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 1095630 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie 273 LERENDU Franck 281 VIGIER Maryse 283 MONGIN Vincent 285 ORGET Léon-Paul 274 1396 34 18

19 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 1.67.035 GENG Christophe 274 ROETTELE Lisa 284 BECKER Laurent 279 ROETTELE Thibault 279 GENG Alexandra 266 1382 25 19

20 STEP CHALON SUR SAONE 471126 DURAND Elodie 0 FEVRE Joël 0 MULLER Bernard 0 CARLOT Didier 0 PIN Constance 0 0 0 20
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